13-Jun

1 JIANG

2 SZMELCER
3 MECA

4 WATANABE
5 NGUYEN

6 BENHART
7 GOLDSTEIN
8 PERES

9 ELLIS

10 GUBIESKI
11 CHAPMAN
12 ABRAM

13 LAROCQUE
14 GREINER
15 CHAN

16 MENVIELLE
17 MANDAVA
18 ANDERSON
19 DEHART
20 AYUB
21 SILVESTR
22 JONES
23 SEER
24 GRIFFITHS
25 WIESNER
26 SIDES
27 LAVADOUR

6:00 PM
CHENGCE
HENRY
PATRIK
WILSON
JUSTIN
JEFFREY
KEVIN
JOAO
MICHAEL
NATHAN
ZACHERY
ADRIAN
JAMES
TIMOTHY
JUSTIN
JOSHUA
MAHESH
JAY
CURTIS
AHMED
PAUL
SEAN
MATHEW
JEFFREY
BRETT
YAAKOV
JACQUE

251 entries
SHENZHEN
SOUTH BANK
PRAHA 9
HENDERSON
LAS VEGAS
LUTHERVILLE BA
LAS VEGAS
SAO PAULO
LONDON
CAULFIELD
LOS ANGELES
LAS VEGAS
OGDEN
SAND LAKE
BARNSTAPLE DEVON
EL CENTRO
CHATTANOOGA
LAS VEGAS
MELBOURNE
RIVERSIDE
CHANDLER
HOFFMAN ESTATES
CAM DURSLEY
ALAMEDA
LAS VEGAS
PETACH
GRESHAM

GUANGDONG CH

VICTORIA

NV
NV
MD
NV

NORTH VIC
CA
NV
uT
Mi

CA
TN
NV
FL

CA
AZ
IL

CA
NV

OR

AS
EZ
us
usS
us
usS
BR
UK
AS
usS
us
us
us
UK
us
us
us
usS
us
usS
us
UK
us
us
IS

us

$8,916
$5,509
$3,981
$2,929
$2,195
$1,672
$1,296
$1,020
$816
$663
$663
$663
$547
$547
$547
$458
$458
$458
$389
$389
$389
$336
$336
$336
$294
$294
$294



